Copyright© 2024 CSSUN Energy Co., LTD
LiFePO4 Battery
Replace VRLA Battery
Safety Long Life ECOLFP Series Brief Introduce
Durable Lithium Battery use CSSUN
LFP Series rechargeable Battery Pack for Replace VRLA Battery are
ideal applications to RVS, solar energy, boats, and power equipment.
These lithium batteries offer a safe and lightweight solution, with

 Wheel chair, Golf Car, Sweeper
 Caravan, AGV, Forklifts,
 Electric Powered Vehicles
 Build in Smart BMS
 Able to operate at -20~60℃
 ≥ 6000 times Cycles Prismatic Cell
 ≥ 4000 times Cycles Cylinder Cell
 Robust Casing with Flame-retarded plastic UL94-V0,
 Water Prove:  IP21 OPT(IP56)
 Long life high stability under high-temp.
General Features
Model
Voltage Capacity Dimension（mm) Weight Cell
(V) (Ah) L W H kgs Connect Cycle
LFP12V7.0 12.8V 7Ah 151 65 94 0.71kgs 4S1P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP12V12 12.8V 12Ah 151 99 99 1.50kgs 4S2P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP12V20 12.8V 20Ah 181 77 170 3.50kgs 4S3P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP12V40 12.8V 40Ah 267 77 172 5.40kgs 4S6P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP12V50 12.8V 50Ah 223 150 177 6.50kgs 4S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP12V60 12.8V 60Ah 223 150 177 7.20kgs 4S10P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP12V75 12.8V 75Ah 256 165 210 9.40kgs 4S13P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP12V100 12.8V 100Ah 330 173 216 11.5kgs 4S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP12V120 12.8V 120Ah 406 173 236 16.0kgs 4S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP12V150 12.8V 150Ah 490 171 240 20.0kgs 4S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP12V200 12.8V 200Ah 520 240 224 21.5kgs 4S2P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP12V300 12.8V 300Ah 522 269 218 32.0kgs 4S4P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP12V400 12.8V 400Ah 522 269 218 36.5kgs 4S4P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP24V10 25.6V 10Ah 181 77 170 3.5kgs 8S2P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP24V20 25.6V 20Ah 223 120 175 6.0kgs 8S3P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP24V50 25.6V 50Ah 330 173 216 11.5kgs 8S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP24V100 25.6V 100Ah 520 238 218 21.5kgs 8S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP24V150 25.6V 150Ah 522 269 218 32.0kgs 8S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP24V200 25.6V 200Ah 522 269 218 36.6kgs 8S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP48V50H 51.2V 50Ah 520 240 224 21.5kgs 16S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP48V100H 51.2V 100Ah 522 269 224 36.5kgs 16S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
Battery Performance Characteristics
Battery BMS Specifications
( Data test from 4 Series Cell )
Note: All above information shall be changed without prior notice, CSSUN reserves the right to explain and update the latest information. Welcome inquiry us !